
18.2
0.8
4.4

30.1 
-1.5 
-6.3 
-2.0 
-0.2

-30.6
2.5

-11.2

1,250 
2,862 
5,284

1,478 
2,886 
5,519

Crab
Sashimi, assorted

Shellfish
Scallop

Salted/dried fish/shellfish 
Salted salmon 
Pollack roe 
Dried horse mackerel 

Products of surimi 
Fish sausage 

Other fishery products
Dried skipjack tuna 
Pickled fish 
Salt-fermented fish 
Canned fish

761990
14,326
3,587

14,111
3,360

999979
1,7071,703

526 758
459 448
262 295

Meats 11,437
16,565
12,814

11,347 
16,841 
12,857

Beef
Pork
Chicken

Seaweeds 
Cooked foods

Eel, prepared
Dining out

General
Sushi
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